
TEAM COMBAT LEAGUE BOXING MATCH RESULTS * Information circled in red is required

TENNESSEE ATHLETIC COMMISSION

DAVY CROCKETT TOWERS NASHVILLE TN 37243

P: 615 741 1741 F: 615 253 1692 Roxana.Gumucio@tn.gov

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Roxana Gumucio
SUPPORTING OFFICIALS:

NAME: Kerry Little TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Travis Hisel TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Kris Hill TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Kenna Tillie TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Tyler Lee TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Joseph Whitfield TITLE: Inspector

CITY : Spring Hill DATE: 05 / 09 / 2025

STATE/PROVINCE : TENNESSEE VENUE : World Wide Stages

EVENT NAME : TCL - Miami Vs. Nashville PROMOTER : Dewey Cooper

JUDGE(s): 1. Joshua Conway 2. Jacob Nevin 3. Blake Waddell

4. Daniel Ziemba 5. David Lee Hudson, Jr. 6.

REFEREE(s): 1. Daniel Ziemba 2. Blake Waddell 3.

4. 5.

RINGSIDE DOCTOR(s): 1. Dr. Danielle Cherdak 2. 3.

ANNOUNCER: Mike Rodgers, Sr. 

TIMEKEEPER: James Payne

MATCHMAKER:

BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

IL 874872 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Michelle Morales 121.0
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

1 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am FL 1241034 Blake Waddell 10-9 

Evelyn Romo 120.6 Jacob Nevin 10-9

AL 1012791 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Leondric Johnson 129.4
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

2 1 Joshua Conway 10-8 
Am FL 884364 Blake Waddell 10-8 

Victor Abreu 129.6 Jacob Nevin 10-8

TN 904413 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Kenisha Johnson 130.0
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

3 1 Joshua Conway 9-10 
Am FL 1298746 Blake Waddell 9-10 

Ali Pajuelo Valle  132.4 Jacob Nevin 9-10

TN 782599 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Roger Hilley 139.0
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

4 1 Joshua Conway 9-10 
Am NC 546653 Blake Waddell 9-10 

Claudio Marrero 139.4 Jacob Nevin 9-10



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

TN 1031230 MAJORITY DECISION  
Pro Yoelys Molina 151.0

Referee Blake Waddell  
5 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 

Am FL 969284 Daniel Ziemba 10-9  
Orestes Velazquez 149.2 Jacob Nevin 10-10  

IL 1102953 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Jeremiah Hinton 157.6
Referee Blake Waddell 

6 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am MI 1007748 Daniel Ziemba 10-9  

Justin Lacey-Pierce 156.2 Jacob Nevin 10-9

TN 900402 SPLIT DECISION Pro Isaiah Elrod 162.0
Referee Blake Waddell 

7 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am FL 865706 Daniel Ziemba 9-10  

Christian Rivera 159.2 Jacob Nevin 9-10  

OH 704056 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Tony Johnson Jr. 289.2
Referee Blake Waddell 

8 1 Joshua Conway 9-10 
Am FL 867395 Daniel Ziemba 9-10  

Aleksei Dronov 260.0 Jacob Nevin 9-10  

WV 1029076 SPLIT DECISION Pro Hailey Pennington 128.0
Referee Blake Waddell 

9 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am FL 1298746 Daniel Ziemba 9-10  

Ali Pajuello 132.4 Jacob Nevin 9-10  

TN 735277 SPLIT DECISION Pro Austin Dulay 137.4
Referee Blake Waddell 

10 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am NC 546653 Daniel Ziemba 9-10  

Claudio Marrero 139.4 Jacob Nevin 9-10  

AL 904892 SPLIT DECISION Pro Avaughnda Ammons 142.6
Referee Blake Waddell 

11 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am CA 1242543 Daniel Ziemba 9-10 

Tyler Schaefer 140.8 Jacob Nevin 10-9

SC 1120148
Pro Ermes Orta 150.4

12 1 1 1:10 TKO 
Referee Blake WaddellAm FL 1043543 7 NO CONTACT

Charles Petit-Homme 150.4
30 SUSPENSION



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

CA 795460 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Juan Barajas 172.0
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

13 1 Joshua Conway 8-10 
Am CO 884117 Blake Waddell 8-10 

Yusmel Alejandro Ruiz 171.2 Jacob Nevin 8-10

WI 875552 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro William Langston 176.0
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

14 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am FL 727076 Blake Waddell 10-9 

Victor Darocha 178.2 Jacob Nevin 10-9

OH 1019944 7 NO CONTACT
Pro Shamarr Ravon Baxter 198.8

30 SUSPENSION
15 1 1 1:25 TKO 

Referee Daniel ZiembaAm FL 554533
Yuniesky Gonzalez 200.6

FL 907923 SPLIT DECISION Pro Fernando Cuza 240.0
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

16 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am FL 899659 Blake Waddell 10-9 

Gustavo Trujilo 239.0 Jacob Nevin 9-10

TN 900402 SPLIT DECISION Pro Isaiah Elrod 162.0
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

17 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am FL 865706 Blake Waddell 10-9 

Christian Rivera 159.2 Jacob Nevin 9-10

WI 875552 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro William Langston 176.0
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

18 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am FL 727076 Blake Waddell 10-9 

Victor Darocha 178.2 Jacob Nevin 10-9

AL 1012791 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Leondric Johnson 129.4
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

19 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am FL 884364 Blake Waddell 10-9 

Victor Abreu 129.6 Jacob Nevin 10-9

IL 874872 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Michelle Morales 121.0
Referee Blake Waddell 

20 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am FL 1241034 Daniel Ziemba 10-9 

Evelyn Romo 120.6 Jacob Nevin 10-9



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

CA 795460 SPLIT DECISION  
Pro Juan Barajas 172.0

Referee Blake Waddell  
21 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 

Am CO 884117 Daniel Ziemba 9-10  
Yusmel Alejandro Ruiz 171.2 Jacob Nevin 10-9  

TN 1031230 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Yoelys Leal Molina 151.0
Referee Blake Waddell 

22 1 Joshua Conway 10-8 
Am FL 969284 Daniel Ziemba 10-8  

Orestes Velazquez 149.2 Jacob Nevin 10-8

FL 907923 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Fernando Cuza 240.0
Referee Blake Waddell 

23 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am FL 899659 Daniel Ziemba 10-9  

Gustavo Trujillo 239.0 Jacob Nevin 10-9  
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